Position

Principal Elementary

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Special Education

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Special Education

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Department

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Total Wages

$135,924

$104,784

$104,528

$99,807

$99,633

$98,282

$97,399

$95.612

$95,599

$94,845

$93,138

$91,824

$91,741

$88,274

$87,000

$81,880

$79,946

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35,220

$26,179

$30,064

$29,539

$17,509

$29,284

$29,055

$28,759

$28,837

$26,835

$23,845

$27,982

$26,296

$27,622

$22,838

$24,679

$24,361



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Special Education

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

At Risk Intervention Specialist

Senior Custodial Assistant

Custodian

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Instructional Assistant-Special  Instructional Assistant - Burbank Unified

Ed Child Care

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

$75,514

$72,725

$71,965

$71,716

$70,865

$69,031

$67,699

$66,919

$64,729

$61,536

$61,034

$58,121

$56,413

$54,547

$49,824

$45,663

$45,211

$37,113

$23,624

$25,029

$20,764

$24,868

$24,719

$20,450

$20,310

$22,192

$16,753

$21,307

$10,301

$18,501

$18,428

$13,886

$20,207

$21,029

$20,415

$15,706



Office Assistant-Elementary

Site Office Manager-
Elementary

Library Coord-Elementary

Instructional Assistant-Sev Imp

Instructional Assistant-Eld

Instructional Assistant

Intervention Teaching

Instructional Assistant-Special

Ed

Ed Reader-Visually Imp

Instructional Assistant-Sev Imp

Instructional Assistant-Special

Ed

Elementary School Aide

Elementary School Aide

Elementary School Aide

Instructional Assistant-Eld

Elementary School Aide

Serving Kitch Oper

Instructional Assistant-Special

Ed

School Office Assistant

Eld/Office Specialist |

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

$36,498

$35,825

$33,519

$27,385

$26,107

$25,420

$24,788

$24,083

$23,384

$19,570

$19,011

$16,214

$15,990

$15,734

$15,466

$13,984

$12,879

$12,255

$19,519

$15,428

$14,286

$13,434

$10,665

$4,855

$4,105

$4,478

$3,844

$4,142

$8,386

$3,060

$5,685

$2,933

$2,914

$2,667

$515

$4,360



Paid Loa - Certificated

Long Term Substitute

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant-Special
Ed

Instructional Assistant-Special
Ed

Instructional Assistant-Sev Imp

Elementary School Aide Elementary School

Aide

Intervention Teaching

Intervention Teaching

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

Theodore Roosevelt
Elementary

$10,514

$10,430

$7,424

$6,521

$4,923

$3,007

$1,478

$828

$534

$3,003

$1,734

$23

$1,356

$2,080

$430

$74

$142

$91



