Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$135,924	\$35,220
Teacher Special Education		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$104,784	\$26,179
Teacher Special Education		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$104,528	\$30,064
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$99,807	\$29,539
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$99,633	\$17,509
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$98,282	\$29,284
Teacher Special Education		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$97,399	\$29,055
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$95,612	\$28,759
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$95,599	\$28,837
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$94,845	\$26,835
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$93,138	\$23,845
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$91,824	\$27,982
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$91,741	\$26,296
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$88,274	\$27,622
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$87,000	\$22,838
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$81,880	\$24,679
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$79,946	\$24,361

Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$75,514	\$23,624
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$72,725	\$25,029
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$71,965	\$20,764
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$71,716	\$24,868
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$70,865	\$24,719
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$69,031	\$20,450
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$67,699	\$20,310
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$66,919	\$22,192
Teacher Special Education		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$64,729	\$16,753
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$61,536	\$21,307
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$61,034	\$10,301
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$58,121	\$18,501
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$56,413	\$18,428
Teacher		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$54,547	\$13,886
At Risk Intervention Specialist		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$49,824	\$20,207
Senior Custodial Assistant		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$45,663	\$21,029
Custodian		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$45,211	\$20,415
Instructional Assistant-Special Ed	Instructional Assistant - Child Care	Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$37,113	\$15,706

Office Assistant-Elementary		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$36,498	\$19,519
Site Office Manager- Elementary		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$35,825	\$15,428
Library Coord-Elementary	School Office Assistant	Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$33,519	\$14,286
Instructional Assistant-Sev Imp		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$27,385	\$13,434
Instructional Assistant-Eld	Eld/Office Specialist I	Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$26,107	\$10,665
Instructional Assistant		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$25,420	\$4,855
Intervention Teaching		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$24,788	\$4,105
Instructional Assistant-Special Ed		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$24,083	\$4,478
Ed Reader-Visually Imp		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$23,384	\$3,844
Instructional Assistant-Sev Imp		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$19,570	\$4,142
Instructional Assistant-Special Ed		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$19,011	\$8,386
Elementary School Aide		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$16,214	\$3,060
Elementary School Aide		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$15,990	\$5,685
Elementary School Aide		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$15,734	\$2,933
Instructional Assistant-Eld		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$15,466	\$2,914
Elementary School Aide		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$13,984	\$2,667
Serving Kitch Oper		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$12,879	\$515
Instructional Assistant-Special Ed		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$12,255	\$4,360

Paid Loa - Certificated		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$10,514	\$3,003
Long Term Substitute		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$10,430	\$1,734
Instructional Assistant		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$7,424	\$23
Instructional Assistant-Special Ed		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$6,521	\$1,356
Instructional Assistant-Special Ed		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$4,923	\$2,080
Instructional Assistant-Sev Imp		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$3,007	\$430
Elementary School Aide	Elementary School Aide	Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$1,478	\$74
Intervention Teaching		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$828	\$142
Intervention Teaching		Burbank Unified	Theodore Roosevelt Elementary	\$534	\$91